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Rank Competitor(s)

Hannah Ribble
Jessica Lacasse
Jacinda Nauta
Isabella Ribeiro
Holly Ferron
Heather Sheldon

~N o oA WD

Jennifer Barclay

Club

Wheatley Area FSC
ArcelorMittal Dofasco SC
Plattsville FSC

Wheatley Area FSC

Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Markham SC

Exeter FSC

Donna Fedorkow

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date: 13-Jan-2018
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Charles Dover Memorial

Peach King Centre
January 12, 2018 to January 14, 2018

Bronze Women (2-Interpretive)

Category Result Summary
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Points

31.76
30.84
29.16
28.90
28.63
26.61
17.24
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